N4 MICROTECH CERTIMET nigiTAL THICKNESS cAUGE IP65

w

@100 HL@ /
1P6

PRESET
FUNCTION

CUSTOM RANGE AND DEPTH FOR REQUEST

304 Ukrainian Creativity- German Reliability N4 since 1995

A ECISO 17025 1lac DT 15090012015




CERTIMET DigiTaL THICKNESS GAUGE P65

Item No

137001028
137010128
137020128
137030208
137030408
137050308
137050468
137050808
137100408
137100808
137150408
137150808
137300408
137300808

150-300

Range

mm
0-1

0-10
0-20

0-30

0-50

0-100

0-160

B Accuracy Depth

lution

mm

0.001

DELIVERY SET

\\“\|\|u/,,//,

SN2,
—

Z
R

g

“rafg W

CALIBRATION PROTOCOL

JC-MRA

im
+3
17
+15
+18
+1h
+1h
+30
+40)
+30
+hh
+hh
+80
+70
05

mm

25
120
120
200
400
300
450
800
400
800
400
800
400
800

Contact
points D

mm
6,35

B MICROTECH-Ukraine www.microtech.ua

Lifting
device

Force Weight

0,5-07
07-13

1,2-18

18-2.3

25-33

29-4.1

kg
0,26
0,34
0,38
0,66
15
15
33
48
38

Proof

P65
P65
IP65
IP65
IP65
P65
IP65
IP65
IP65
P65
P65
IP65
P65
P65

CertiMet digital MICRON thickness gauge with range up to 300mm and depth up to 800mm
Micron Digital indicator IP65 proof with PRESET and HOLD function

Optional contact point or gauge configuration for request
Calibration certificate included (15017025 (Ilac MRA))

mm/inch

Preset

ABS
USB DATA

OPTIONAL

141083000 USB HID oama
TRANSFER CABLE 2.5M
DIRECT DATA TRANSFER, LIKE A

KEYBOARD

MICROTECH \N4

BB MiCROTECH Europe Gmbh www.microtech.tools 105



