



PRESET  
FUNCTION



CUSTOM RANGE AND DEPTH FOR REQUEST

- **CertiMet** digital MICRON thickness gauge with range up to 300mm and depth up to 800mm
- Micron Digital indicator IP65 proof with PRESET and HOLD function
- Optional contact point or gauge configuration for request
- **Calibration** certificate included (ISO17025 (Ilac MRA))

Item No	Range	Reso- lution	Accuracy	Depth	Contact points D	Lifting device	Force	Weight	Proof	mm/inch	Preset	ABS	USB DATA
	mm	mm	µm	mm	mm		N	kg					
137001028	0-1	0.001	±3	25	6,35	•	0,5-0,7	0,26	IP65	•	•	•	•
137010128	0-10		±12	120	10	•	0,7-1,3	0,34	IP65	•	•	•	•
137020128	0-20		±15	120		•	1,2-1,8	0,38	IP65	•	•	•	•
137030208	0-30		±18	200		•		0,66	IP65	•	•	•	•
137030408			±25	400		•		1,5	IP65	•	•	•	•
137050308	0-50		±25	300		•	1,8-2,3	1,5	IP65	•	•	•	•
137050458			±30	450		•		3,3	IP65	•	•	•	•
137050808			±40	800		•		4,8	IP65	•	•	•	•
137100408	0-100		±30	400		•	2,5-3,3	3,8	IP65	•	•	•	•
137100808			±55	800		•		5,4	IP65	•	•	•	•
137150408	0-150		±55	400		•	2,9-4,1	8,5	IP65	•	•	•	•
137150808			±80	800		•		10,8	IP65	•	•	•	•
137300408			150-300	±70		400		•	11,2	IP65	•	•	•
137300808	±95			800		•	14,6	IP65	•	•	•	•	

## DELIVERY SET



## OPTIONAL

**141083000** USB HID DATA  
TRANSFER CABLE 2.5M  
DIRECT DATA TRANSFER, LIKE A  
KEYBOARD

